) Deild SMS kvinnur
‘HEF HONDBOLTSSAMBAND FBROYA Dystur D151
S Dato 5/01/2025, 15:00
Heimalid EB |Hall Hellin 4 Eidi
Utilid Stjgrnan 3 3 = 3 7
Nr.| EB M A > > > D Halvleiksstada 12-14
1 | Nina Vuksanovic 1. eykatid -
2 | Olivia Kruse 1 2. eykatid -
3 | Sigrid Eidesgaard 4 Brotskast -
5 | Sélveig Dahl
8 | Sarita Petersen 6 08:47 | 25:16 Officials
9 | Kirstin Hummeland Démari 1
10 | Erna Pajic 2 Heri Petersen
11 | Talita Jeffrisdottir 3 . .
- — Démari 2
13 | Karinbeth Leonsdéttir Kjaerbaek 3 Olaf Funderud
20 | Rana Johannesen 2 .
21 | Ly Haraldsdéttir S,krlvarl
25 | Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg 12 1 09:11 Olavur Hoghamar
33 1 1 1 0 0 Tiotakari
A | Geir Wardum 24:36 Sunnuva Vesturdal
B | Kristinn Gudmundsson N\ Eygleidari
C | Ingun Mgrkgre /\
D | Sanja Pajic
Leikbra 1: 12:32 2: 54:17 Undirskrivas: 13
Nr.| Stjgrnan M A 2' 2 2 D
3 | Hanna Brandal 2 41:27 Vidmerking
4 | Ella Lionsdéttir Samson 1 27:56
8 | Bergit Svarvdal 2
12 | Mai Olivia Hagnadottir
14 | Joan Sgrensen 5
29 | Paula A lakujni
31 | luliia Nalivko 5
34 | Oluva Allansdéttir Joensen
67 | Toéra Eliasen 11
77 | Durita Hummeland 1 14:53 | 43:47
87 | Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen 10
88 | Osla Egilsdottir Berg
37 0 3 1 0 0
A | Flemming Raben 27:56 | 27:56
B | Annika Arge \/
S AN
D
Leikbra 1: 24:09 2: 44:40 3: 55:53




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: D151
Dato: 5/01/2025

# Tid

0

1 01:58
2 02:54
3 04:38
4 05:46
5 05:59
6 06:34
7 07:34
8 08:01
9 08:47
10 09:11
11 09:32
12 10:10
13 11:02
14 11:28
15 12:14
16 12:32
17 13:00
18 13:52
19 14:21
20 14:53
21 14:53
22 16:01
23 17:53
24 18:34
25 19:04
26 24:05
27 24.09
28 24:36
29 25:16
30 25:23
31 27:56
32 27:56
33 27:56
34 28:18
35 28:34
36 29:02
37 29:20
38 30:00
39 30:00
40 31:44
41 32:18

Stoda

0-0
1-0

2-1
2-2
3-2
3-3
4-3

4-5
4-6

5-7
5-8

6-8
6-9
6-10

7-10
8-10
8-11
9-11
9-12
10-12

10-13
11-13
11-14
12-14
13-14
13-14
14-14
15-14

Deild: SMS kvinnur

Heall: Hollin & Eidi
Lid Hending
Dystur byrjadur
EB Mal
EB Mal - brotskast
Stjo Mal
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
EB 2 minuttir Utvising
EB
Stjo Mal - brotskast
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
Stjo Mal
EB Leikbra
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
Stjo Mal
Stjo 2 minuttir Utvising
EB Mal - brotskast
EB Mal
Stjo Mal - brotskast
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
Stjo Leikbra
EB
EB 2 minuttir Utvising
Stjo Brent brotskast
Stjo 2 minuttir Utvising
Stjo
Stjo 2 minuttir Utvising
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
Stjo Mal
EB Mal
EB Mal
Tidarskeid endad
EB Mal
EB Mal

Heimalid: EB (EB)
Utilid: Stjgrnan (Stje)

Nr

25
25
31
87
13
87

31

25
87
67

67
87

14
67
77
25
20
87
11
87
11

25
13

Leikari

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
luliia Nalivko

Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek

Jancy Jogvansdéttir Poulsen
Sarita Petersen

luliia Nalivko

Sarita Petersen

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Jancy Jégvansdottir Poulsen
Téra Eliasen

Sigrid Eidesgaard

Téra Eliasen

Jancy Jogvansdéttir Poulsen

Sigrid Eidesgaard

Joan Sgrensen

Téra Eliasen

Durita Hummeland

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Rana Johannesen

Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
Talita Jeffrisdottir

Jancy Jogvansdéttir Poulsen
Talita Jeffrisdottir

Geir Wardum

Sarita Petersen

Jancy Jégvansdottir Poulsen
Ella Lionsdéttir Samson
Flemming Raben
Flemming Raben

Joan Sgrensen

Sarita Petersen

Téra Eliasen

Sarita Petersen

Sarita Petersen

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjeerbaek



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

34:09
34:58
35:35
36:10
36:49
37:21
37:58
38:23
39:39
40:21
41:27
41:49
42:10
42:55
43:47
44:40
44:52
45:05
45:30
45:36
46:04
46:11
46:44
47:40
48:04
49:05
49:11
49:48
50:52
51:42
52:11
52:54
53:28
54:13
54:17
55:39
55:53
56:12
57:01
57:25
58:06
58:43
58:59
59:15
59:48
59:58
60:00
60:00

15-15
15-16
16-16
16-17
16-18
17-18
17-19
18-19
19-19
19-20

19-21
20-21
20-22

20-23
21-23
21-24
22-24
22-25
23-25
23-26
23-27
24-27
24-28
25-28
25-29
26-29
26-30
27-30
28-30
28-31
28-32

29-32

29-33
30-33
31-33
31-34
31-35
32-35
32-36
33-36
33-37
33-37
33-37

Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
EB
Stjo
Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
Stjo
Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
EB
Stjo
Stjo
EB
EB
Stjo
Stjo
EB
EB
Stjo
Stjo
EB
Stjo
EB
Stjo

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal - brotskast
Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Leikbrd

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

67
67
11
77
67
25
67
25
25
31

87

14
77

31
25
14
25

25
67
13

87
25
10
31
67

10

25

20

14

67

87

87

Téra Eliasen

Téra Eliasen

Talita Jeffrisdottir

Durita Hummeland

Téra Eliasen

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Téra Eliasen

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
luliia Nalivko

Hanna Brandal

Jancy Jogvansdéttir Poulsen
Sarita Petersen

Joan Sgrensen

Durita Hummeland

Ella Lionsdéttir Samson
Sarita Petersen

luliia Nalivko

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Joan Sgrensen

Silja Geirsdottir Eystberg
Hanna Brandal

Bergit Svarvdal

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Téra Eliasen

Karinbeth Leonsdottir Kjaerbaek

Hanna Brandal

Sigrid Eidesgaard

Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen
Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Erna Pajic

luliia Nalivko

Téra Eliasen

Erna Pajic

Bergit Svarvdal

Silja Geirsdéttir Eystberg
Rana Johannesen

Joan Sgrensen

Téra Eliasen

Sigrid Eidesgaard

Jancy Jogvansdéttir Poulsen
Olivia Kruse

Jancy Jégvansdéttir Poulsen



